MoODOT  CONTRACT ID -240927-A08
LETTING DATE :09/27/24 VENDOR RANKING

Call Order:A08

Contract 1D:240927-A08

Letting Date:Sep 27, 2024 12:00:00 AM

Contract Description:JNWMO0068-1-35-HARRISON COUNTY
Counties:HARRISON

District:Northwest

Project(s):
Rank | Vendor ID | Vendor Name Total Bid | Percent Of Low Bid
1 0010490 R.A. Knapp Construction, Inc. | $113,821.00 100.000
2 0010146 Comanche Construction, Inc. | $139,756.00 122786
3 0012278 Concrete Strategies, LLC $142,302.00 125.023
4 0010825 Phillips Hardy, Inc. $195,623.00 171.869




DOT CONTRACT ID :240927-A08
LETTING DATE :09/27/24

Call
No:

A08

BID TABULATION

Project JNWMO0068: Urgent bridge repair

Comanche
Construction,

Inc.

2nd Low Bid

Phillips Hardy,

Inc.

4th Low Bid

Section 0001:

Roadway ltems - JINWMO0068

Bid Price 18,500.00 21,000.00 32,000.00 24,000.00
Bid Amount $18,500.00 $21,000.00 $32,000.00 $24,000.00
Bid Price 8.25 8.00 9.50 10.00
Bid Amount $2656.50 $2 576.00 $3,059.00 $3,220.00
Bid Price 22.00 21.00 25.00 12.00
Bid Amount $858.00 $819.00 $975.00 $468.00
Bid Price 93.50 91.00 105.00 125.00
Bid Amount $1,683.00 $1,638.00 $1,890.00 $2,250.00

Bid Price

1,650.00

1,600.00

1,850.00

2,500.00

Bid Amount

$1,650.00

$1,600.00

$1,850.00

$2,500.00

Bid Price

900.00

1,850.90

1,300.00

1.460.00

Bid Amount

$27,000.00

$55,527.00

$39,000.00

$43,800.00

Bid Price

30,000.00

13,500.00

31,500.00

50,000.00

Bid Amount

$30.000.00

$13,500.00

$31,500.00

$50,000.00

Section 0002: Guardrail / Guard Cable ltems - JNWMO0068

Bid Price

49.50

48.00

56.00

45.00

Bid Amount

$643.50

$624.00

$728.00

$585.00

Bid Price

4,180.00

4,053.00

4,700.00

3,800.00

Bid Amount

$4,180.00

$4,053.00

$4,700.00

$3.800.00

Bid Price

2.850.00

3,800.00

4,350.00

3.500.00

Bid Amount

$3,850.00

$3,800.00

$4,350.00

$3.500.00

Section 0003: Bridge R00681 ltems - JNWMO0068

page: A08 - 1



DOT CONTRACT ID :240927-A08
LETTING DATE :09/27/24 BID TABULATION

Call
No:

Comanche
Construction,
Inc.

Phillips Hardy,
Inc.

2nd Low Bid 4th Low Bid

Bid Price 80.00 293.05 175.00 600.00

Bid Amount $1,800.00 $5,861.00 $3,500.00 $12,000.00

Bid Price 140.00 191.72 125.00 330.00

Bid Amount $21,000.00 $28,758.00 $18,750.00 $49,500.00

Contract Totals-240927-A08

page: A08 - 2



